S
e
c
u
re
 C
o
n

Warranty
2-year limited warranty
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Model and Description
SLC00812N-01 SLC8:  8-Port, Single AC Supply Secure Console Manager
SLC00822N-01 SLC8:  8-Port, Dual AC Supply Secure Console Manager
SLC00824T-01 SLC8:  8-Port, Dual DC Supply Secure Console Manager
SLC01622N-01 SLC16: 16-Port, Dual AC Supply Secure Console Manager
SLC01612N-01 SLC16: 16-Port, Single AC Supply Secure Console Manager
SLC01624T-01 SLC16: 16-Port, Dual DC Supply Secure Console Manager
SLC03212N-01 SLC32: 32-Port, Single AC Supply Secure Console Manager
SLC03222N-01 SLC32: 32-Port, Dual AC Supply Secure Console Manager
SLC03224T-01 SLC32: 32-Port, Dual DC Supply Secure Console Manager
SLC04812N-01 SLC48: 48-Port, Single AC Supply Secure Console Manager
SLC04822N-01 SLC48: 48-Port, Dual AC Supply Secure Console Manager
SLC04824T-01 SLC48: 48-Port, Dual DC Supply Secure Console Manager
Optional Cables/Adapters
200.2066A RJ45 to DB25M Cable Adapter
200.2067A RJ45 to DB25F Cable Adapter
200.2069A RJ45 to DB9M Cable Adapter